<u>"IMPORTANT"</u>

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

केनद्रा बैंक Canara Bank

्रिसिडिकेट Syndicate nal office 1:- 71 m.o. room. Piret Floor, Nehru Nagar, Agra

E-Auction Notice

9,25,200.00

Rs. 92,520.00

SAVE

Flat No. 204, Front Side, Second Floor, Block Rakba 51.09 Square Meter or (550 square fe situated at Khasra No.1271 Shiv Hom Second, Village Chaprota Pargana & Tel Dadri, District GautamBudh Nagar, U.P.

Shahimar Gorden Esteh, Ghazisbad Tehisl & Debetor Characabad, 10th having covered area (1998). The property of the property of

HONDA

borrowers/Co-borrowers are advised (1) to collect the original notice from the undersigned for airs and (2) to pay the balance outstanding amount alongwith interest and cost etc. within 60 day erred to above to savid further action under the SARFAESIA.

Honda India Power Products Limited
(formerly known as Honda Siel Power Products Limited)
(IN: Le 10403 DL 2004 PLC 2023 SO
Regd. Office: 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi -110025
Websitz: www. hondanidapower.com E mail: ho.blegal@bhspp.com
NOTICE OF THE 37" ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE

tice is hereby given that:

The 37" Annual General Meeting (AGMY) of Honda India Power Products Limited (the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 26" September, 2022 at 11:00 A.M. IST through Video Conferencing (VC) Other Audio Visual Means (OAVMY) facility to transact the businesses a mentioned in the Notice of the AGM.

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India have vide its circula dated 5° May, 2022 and 33° May 2022, respectively (Circulars) extended the facility of holding the AGM through VC/OAVM without the physical presence of the Members at a common venu Accordingly, the Members can attend and participate in the ensuing AGM of the Company throug VC/OAVM.

VC/OAVM.

In accordance with the aforesaid Circulars, Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Repor 2021-22 is being sent only by electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses an eregistered with the Company/Deopositories. Members may note that Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report will be available on Company's website www.hondaindiapower.com website of Stock Exchanges ie 8 ES Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited a www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

Pursuant to Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations and Secretarial Standard Ceneral Meetings, the Company is pleased to provide its Members with the facility to cast the votes on all Resolutions set forth in the Notice of the AGM using electronic voting system (removed) and the secretarial secretarial resolutions are serviced of Central Depositories Services (Indial Limited (CCDSL¹)).

Member(s) who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company /Depository, and wish to receive the AGM Notice, Annual Report, and login details for attending AGM, may send their details is. Name, Folio No/ PID-Client I) and valid identity proof through e-mail to investor@masserv.com or their respective Depository Participants.

The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed fron Tuesday, 20° September, 2022 to Monday, 26° September, 2022 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of the ensuing 37° AGM. To receive the dividend directly into their bank account through Electronic Clearing Service (ECS) or such other electronic mode, Members are requested to register/update their complete bank details in the following manner:

facilitate the same. Detailed procedure of remote e-voting/e-voting is provided in the

AUTHORISED OFFICER NEW HABITAT HOUSING FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

11.05.2022
Residential Flat No.UG-1. Upper Ground F
Rs.32,60.995
(H.I.G. Type, Front Side) consisting of
arwing cauri fining room, three beddoors,
covered area 800 square feet approx. on
up Flot No.802, square feet approx. on
Shairmar Garden Extn-I, Chazzlabad Toh,
Datric Glazzlabad

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF INSIGNABLE PROPERTY UNDER THE SECURITIONATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF PRIAMAGIA. ASSETS AND ENPORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE (8) OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY RESERVED IN LIES, 2002 REQUIRED TO RULE (9) OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY RECONSTRUCTION OF THE SECURITY OF Name & Address of Borrower & Guarantors Total Liabilities Description of Property

and the state of t NAS Balmarivi Food Productor, Ador Mala Visitino Dham Phase 1, Meuje Belipur, Sikandra, Agra - 282007. Through its propertier. Sin Bandriya Sharma WO Shri Hariom Sharma, Property Municipal Not (4/120 J.P.S. Nosra No 1210, Sarqi Vilner, Kallash Mandir, Sikandra Road, Agra - 282007. R/o: Mea Valshno Dham Phase 1, Mauje Balm

07, Gaurantor:- Shri Hari om Sharma S/o Shri Sewati Laf Sharm ainpur, Sikandra, Agra -282007

Last Date & Time for receipt tender document: 28.08.2022 up to 5.00 PM, Date & Time of exection: 29.08.2022 from 11.30 AM to 12.30 PM (With activation of 5 min. duration each till be conclusion of seale) (Store of the sate please refer the Carner Bank's webelle www.carnetbank.com of seale) working day. Authorised Officer reserve the right to cancel the auction at any point of

(with extension of the sale please referduring office hours on any working day, Authorised Office contact Mob. 9413414276, 8543989393

Date: 26.07:2022

A Name of the berrowers/co-borrowers and Date of PRADute of Demand.

1. Jouan Account No. HSGINHEA/MOII12/800000 have been classified PMA on 3006/2022 & The Pigl Falbore Allans (1997).

1. Jouan Account No. HSGINHEA/MOII12/800000 have been classified PMA on 3006/2022 & The Pigl Falbore Allans (1997).

1. Jouan Account No. HSGINHEA/MOII12/800000 have been classified PMA on 5006/2022 & The Pigl Falbore Allans (1997).

1. Jouan Account No. HSGINHEA/MSFH117/0000 have been classified PMA on 2004/2022 & The Date PS Singh Sow M. Res 20,0805-15.

2. Jouan Account No. HSGINHEA/MSFH117/0000 have been classified PMA on 2004/2022 & The Date PS Singh Sow M. Res 20,0805-15.

3. Jouan Account No. NHSMHEA/MSFH117/0000 have been classified PMA on 2004/2022 & The Date Singh Sow M. Res 20,0805-15.

3. Jouan Account No. NHSMHEA/MSFH117/0000 have been classified PMA on 2004/2022 & The Date Singh Sow M. Sall Ram and Mrs. Jouann Account No. NHSMHEA/MSFH117/70001 have been classified PMA on 1006/2022 & The Date Singh Sow M. Ball Ram and Mrs. Jouann Account No. NHSMHEA/MSFH127/70001 & 11.05,0022 & The Control of the Control

st, kondil, East Deihi-I 10096
sin Account No. HSG/MNIEA/NOV1120/0001 have been
sifeld NPA on 31/05/2022 Sh. Gopal Kumar Rs.8,44,946/y Sh. Ravindra Präsad Singh and Smt. Chitrarupa
mart Wo Sh. Gopal Kumar Falsh V. 107A, Second Floor,
ar Side Khastra No.41/, F-Hlock, School Hoad, Village
angur, Delhi-11004

INSCINIVE ANNE POTT 150/13 have been classified MPA on 31/95/2022 Sh. Quarw Bhardway Sh. Shi Findishan Akuri Sharmar and Shri Kirishan Akuri Sharma Sh. Sh. Guuri Sharmar Sharmar Bat No. C-4 (Second Floor), Rep. HSA Sharmar Sharmar Bat No. C-4 (Second Floor), Rep. HSA Rajandar Nagar, Sahihabad, Ghazabad-20/1005, Sh. Amir Kumar (Guaranto) Si Sh. Lallan Yadi Holen No. 1006. Chitarakut Colony, Arhala, Gali No.4, Mohan Nagar, (Chitarakut Colony, Arhala, Gali No.4, Mohan Nagar, Chitarabado, HSA (Chitarabado, HSA) (2) (1) ho jay, the balance calle and continued to the control of th

NHHFDL

NEW HABITAT HOUSING FINANCE & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Office. New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited,

Office New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited,

Office New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited,

Office New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited,

Owner, New Delhi-110075, E-mail: Info@newhabitat.h

Owl: www.newhabitat.h.m.db.vi-1909684528

Web www.newhabitesn.uouna Reconstruction or the running section 13 (2) of the Securifisation and Reconstruction or the running Section 13 (2) of the Securifisation and Reconstruction of the Assets and Enforcement of the Securify Interest Act (SARFAESI), 2002.

If iona availed by below mentioned between remittened below construction of the Present NPA with below mentioned below construction of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with below mentioned below the Securities of the Present NPA with the Present NPA with the Securities of the Present NPA with the Pr

ASSESS and Emiorcement or the Section of the Sectio

NOTICE BY WAY OF SUBSTITUTED SERVICE UNDER RULE 38 OF THE NOLT RULES, 2016 READ WITH ORDER V RULE 20 OF THE CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE, 1908 THE CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE, 1908
IN THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL,
NEW DELHI BENCH
NORTHEN ARC CAPITAL LIMITED
VS.

FIVE CORE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

1.A.NO.2855 OF 2022 IN C.P. NO. 1671(ND) 2019

IL ANO 2855 OF 2022 IN CP NO. 1671(ND) 2019

1. M. Haugh Signing Micro, Director

1. M. Sunnier Alex, Director

1. M. Sunnier Alex, Director

1. M. Sunnier Alex, Director

1. M. Signing Micro, Microsanover Gurden, New Delhi-110015

MICROS, Microsophic Microsop

you the Addresses through substituted service.

74.KE NOTICE that the above captioned matter will now be listed on 27.07.2022 & 23.88.2022 before the Horothe National Company Law Triboral, New Delth Bench. The Horothe Bench I has directed you to fire you ringly to the IA. No. 2585/2022 & 27.816.202. You are further directed to either appear in person or through your Authority directed to either appear in person or through your Authority Representative on the matched of thempia, 27.07.2022 & 20.08.2022 TAKE NOTICE that in default of your appearance on the day atgreeninged the Application will be heard and determined in your

MANOJ KULSHRESTHA

Resolution Professional

Five Core Electronics Limited (IN CIRP)

🔖 सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

1911 से आपके लिए "कोश्रिल" "CENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911 BRANCH OFFICE: GULMOHAR PARK, NEW DELHI

hereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer entral Bank of India, Gulmohar Park, New Delhi Br ecuritization and Reconstruction ment of Security Interest Act, 2002 owers conferred under Section 13 exercise of powers conferred under Section 13/12/ read with Rule 9
Demand Notice on 04/05/2022, calling upon the Borrowers.

MR. ANIL BIDHURI 5/00. AGRAL (Loan A/c. 59/435/68/16), to ropp the amount as melinoral on the notice befine propy the amount as mentioned in the notice befine Rz-0,63,448-Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Eight Only due to us on 04.05.2022 with further interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13/4) of the said Act read with rule 9 of the said rules on this 22nd Day of July of the Year 2022. The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the 22nd Day of July of the Year 2022. The Borrowers in particula and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Central Bank of India, Gulmohar Park, New Delh Branch for an amount of Rs.28,63,484; (Rupees Twenty Nin Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Eigh Only) as on 04.05.2022 with further interest, expenses and othe charges etc. hereon.

Your attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section (13) of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem

Section (13) of the Act, in respect to unite a control the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Equitable Mortgage of the Property situated at: RZ - 2039/26,

Gail No.26, Left Hand Side Portion on First Floor, Tughlakabad

Extension, New Delhi-110019, Boundaries of the Property:

North: Remaining Portion

South: Gall No.26 1/2

East: Other's Property

West: Other's Property

Authorized Officer

💠 सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

BRANCH OFFICE: GHONDA P.O.- MAUJPUR, DELHI-110053
POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Central Bank of India, Ghonda, Dehil Branch under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Ordinance, 2002 (Ord. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers confered under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement Julies 2002) 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (saude a Demand Motice adread 025/87022, calling upon the BORROWER: M/S. GARWAL EMPORIEM (BORROWING FIRM) & MR. VILENDER KUMAR SHARMA (Borrower-cum-Mortgagor), to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Res, 9.8,2,9.887. (Rupees Nine Lash Sixty Two Thousand Eighty Eight and Seventy Seven Paise Only) as on 02/98/2022 within 60 days from the adder of record for the sold notice with future interest and incidental charges w.e.f. 02.05.2022. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 22.07.2022. The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal

with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Central Bank of India, Ghonda, Delhi Branch for an amount of Res, 92,088.77 (Rupses Nine Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Elghty Eight and Seventy Seven Paise Only) and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of subsection (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets. EPROPERTY Equitable Mortgage of Built-lay Property Bearing No. 1-151, Land measuring area 50 Sq. yards, out of Khazar No. 384, consisting of Two Room Set on Ground Floor and Two Room set on fist Floor litted with Electricity cornection in running position, situated in the area of Village Chorda Guijan Khadar, In the Abad of Block-B, Gail No.7, Bhajanpura, Illaga Shahdara, Deih-110533.

financi<mark>alem epar</mark> in

T-34, 2nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi – 110020 E-mail: investor@masserv.com

Mas Services Limited. Unit: Honda India Power Products Limited.

Place : Greater Noida Date : July 25, 2022

E-mail: investor@masserv.com

b. Members holding shares in demat mode may reach out to their Depositories Participant(s) and get their bank account details registered/updated in their demat account(s), by following the process advised by the Depository Participant(s). For Honda India Power Products Limite

Members holding shares in physical mode may send the necessary documents i.e. signer request letter which shall contain Member's name. Folio Number. bank details (bank accoun number, name of the bank and its branch, branch address, IFSC and MCR) along with self attested copy of Identity proof. PAN card and original cancelled cheque leaf (with shareholder name printed on it), through – mail or in physical mode to:

Sunita Ganjoo Company Secretary



PAVNA INDUSTRIES LTD.

NOTICE

Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to section 108 and 110 of Companies Act 2013, read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), and Regulation 44 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) and the relaxations and califrications issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (McA') General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 39/2020 dated 31" December 2020 and 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India ("MCA Circulars"), in relation to passing of resolutions by companies under the Companies Act, 2013 through electronic voting (remote e-voting), the company has on Tuesday 26 July 2022 sent an email of Notice dated 26 July 2022 to all the members whose name appeared on Register of Members / Record of Depositories received from National July 2022 setti att email of Notice used 20 July 2022 setting 2022 setting 20 July 20 July 2022 setting 20 July 2022 setting 20 July 2022 setting 20 July 2022 setting 20 J

Sr. No.	Description of the Resolution
1.	Increase in Authorised Share Capital of the Company from 6.10 Cr to 15 Cr
2.	Alteration of the Capital Clause of the Memorandum of Association
3.	Issue of Bonus Shares in the ratio of 1:1
4.	Migration from SME to Main Board of NSE Limited and BSE Limited

Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut off date will be entitled to easte their votes by remote e-voting. A person who is not a member on the cut-off date should accordingly treat the notice as for information purp

evoting. A person who is not a member on the cut-off date should accordingly treat the notice as for information purpose only.

The Company has engaged the services of NSDL for providing remote e-Voting facilities to the Members, enabling them to cast their vote electronically and in a secure manner. Members are requested to record their assent (FOR) or dissent (AGAINST) through the remote e-Voting process not later than 5.00 p.m. (IST) on August 26, 2022. Remote e-Voting will be blocked by NSDL immediately thereafter and will not be allowed beyond the said date and time. During this period, Members of the Company holding shares either in physical or electronic form, as on the cut-off date, i.e. July 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the paid-up value of shares registered in the nanely of the Members had been cut-off date. (i.e. July 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the cut-off date, or the company to the company to the cut-off date. (i.e. July 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the cut-off date, or the cut-off date. (i.e. July 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the cut-off date. (i.e. play 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the cut-off date. (i.e. play 15, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the cut-off date. (i.e. play 16, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights and play 16, 2022, shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights and play 16, 2022, and 16, 2022, and 2022 at the vote of the electronically and 2022 at the voting 2022 at 2022 at the voting 2022 at 2022 at 2022 at 2022 at 2022 at 2022 a

For Pavna Industries Limited Place: Aligarh Date: July 26, 2022 Mr. Swapnil Jain Managing Director



ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.

CIN - L24231GJ2003PLC042988

Regd. office: Anupam Rasayan India Ld. 8110. GIDC Industrial Estate, Sachin; Surat - 394230,
Güjarat, India. Tel: +91 261 2398991-95. Website: www.anupamrøsayan.com,
Email: investors@anupamrøsayan.com

Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		rs Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended
	30-June-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-June-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	
Total Revenue	2,971.48	3,168.55	2,379.68	10,811.07	
Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax & Exceptional items)	565.93	677.22	439.65	2,212.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	565.93	677.22	439.65	2,212.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax & Exceptional items & Share of Profit of Associates)	396.94	461.02	321.21	1,521.79	
Total Comprehensive Income	388.26	463.51	311.75	1,513.42	
Share Capital	1,002.75	1,002.47	999.22	1,002.47	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			5	16,266.03	
Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
(-) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.96	4.61	3.21	15.22	
(-) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.95	4.60	3.21	15.18	

Extract from the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in millions except per share					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Financial Year Ender	
	30-June-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-June-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	
Total Revenue	2,971.48	3,168.55	2,379.69	10,811.07	
Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax & Exceptional items)	565.48	673.16	437.06	2,201.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	565.48	673.16	437.06	2,201.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax & Exceptional items)	374.04	450.88	319.79	1,507.76	
Total Comprehensive Income	365.35	453.37	310.32	1,499.40	
Share Capital	1,002.75	1,002.47	999.22	1,002.47	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		3	12	16,244.07	
Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
(-) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.73	4.51	3.20	15.08	
(-) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.72	4.50	3.20	15.04	

- (-) Diluted EPS (Rs.) 3.20 15.04

 (1) The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been propagate by the Company in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Diligiations & Busiciouser Requirements) Regulations 2015 lists amended and were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their mercing held on July 25, 2022. An interim review of the above results has been carried out by the statutory auditions of the Company.

 (2) The Board of Directors have recommended an interim dividend of INR 0.40 @ 4 % per Equity Share of Face Value of INR 10'-each.

 (3) Based on the management approach as defined in Ind AS 108 Operating Segments, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates recourses based on an enalysis of available and the Company of the Company is performance indicators to business segments's which the company operates. The Company is primarily regiped in the business of custom synthesis and manufacturing of specialty chemicals which the management and CODM recognize as the selb business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.

 (4) The Company had vide as Share Purchase agreement detect of Peduary (1), 2022 acquired 24.95% equity shares of TAMFAC on May 21, 2022. San consequence, the Company has obtained de factor defictive cortrol over TAMFAC with effect from May 21, 2022. San consequence, the Company has obtained de factor defictive cortrol over TAMFAC with effect from May 21, 2022. San consequence, the Company has obtained de factor defictive cortrol over TAMFAC with effect from May 21, 2022. San consequence, the Company has obtained de factor defictive cortrol over TAMFAC with effect from May 21, 2022. San consequence, the Company has obtained de factor defictive cortrol over TAMFAC with effect from Company has been previous period of AMFAC for the quarter the Company has not

For ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LIMITED Managing Director DIN: 00038442

New Delhi



